L06000107661

Office Use Only



200118031682



02/29/08--01016--003 **25.

4 BRY MAR - 3 200

J. BRYAN

MAR 17 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: T.J. Car Enterprise 2LC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	SIN SI
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	SERVI
ISAAC Jorge (Name of Person)	SECRETARY CORPORALIS
(Name of Person)	عِرِ عِنْ دِينَ
	E 3
• • •	
50/8 N. Grandy Ave MAI. P.O. Box 8623 (Address) Charwaker, FL 33758	
(Address) Charwakr, FL 33758	
James El	
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
(Name of Person) at (12-7) 6/18/606 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
ρ \$25.00 Filing Fee ρ \$30.00 Filing Fee & ρ \$55.00 Filing Fee & ρ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	i)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 3, 2008

ISAAC JORGE I.J. CAR ENTERPRISE LLC PO BOX 8623 CLEARWATER, FL 33758

SUBJECT: IJ CAR ENTERPRISE LLC

Ref. Number: L06000107661

SECRETARY OF STATIONS
DIVISION OF 13 PM 3: 47

We have received your document for IJ CAR ENTERPRISE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Number three of the document must contain the date the decision to dissolve was approved or became effective. This date must be prior to the date this document was submitted for filing.

A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 708A00013064

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

·		2 99
1. The name of a limited liability company is		is gar
I.J. Car Enterprise LLC		72 70.5
1	1 /	<u> </u>
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on $\frac{2}{2}$	108 and assigned d	ocument notes her
	and assigned d	ocament intersess
L06000107661		
1/ /: 0 -	. 7	
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 11-1-200	6	
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited lia 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover le	bility company's dissolution pursuartter).	nt to section
I Could not found a affortable place to	Rest CAX Buisness	very Slow
EGnomy is very Low, No money co		
por por money et	100 - 190 mg 5 100 -	
		<u> </u>
	 	
5. CHECK ONE:		
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited	liability company have been paid or	r discharged.
' -OR- ☐ Adequate provision has been made for the debts,	obligations and liabilities pursuant to	o s. 608.4421.
•	·	
 All remaining property and assets have been distributed ar rights and interests. 	nong its members in accordance wit	h their respective
_		
7. CHECK ONE:		1
There are no suits pending against the company in	ı any court.	
OR-		
Adequate provision has been made for the satisfar entered against it in any pending suit.	otion of any judgment, order or decre	ee which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of members	pership interests necessary to approv	e the dissolution:
1	,	
\$ignature /	Printed Name	
/// 0-/		
Line 1	ISAC doge	
		<u> </u>